
BATCHELOR / NORTH SHORE BUS ROUTE   

(2018/2019) 

 

AM RUN 

 

7:44 Grasslands @ Stage Coach  (across from P.O. boxes) 

7:45 Grasslands @ Saddleback  (across from P.O. boxes) 

7:46 Batchelor N. Drive @ Grasslands 

7:47 Batchelor Drive @ Hillcrest  

7:51 Halston @ Chances (front at Crosswalk) 

7:54 Bently (1146) 

7:57 Southhill @ Fleetwood (Crosswalk) 

7:58   Southhill @ Tranquille 

8:00 Tranquille @ Holt (just past bus stop) 

8:04  905 Renfrew 

8:06 OLPH 

8:08 Tranquille @ McCleaners 

8:16 Arrive at SAA 

 

 

PM RUN  

 

3:00 12:45  Leave SAA 

3:07   12:52  11th @ Columbia 

3:15 1:00  Fortune @ Juniper 

3:17 1:02  OLPH in parking lot 

3:21 1:06  Tranquille @ Nicolani  

3:22 1:07   Tranquille @ Holt (crosswalk) 

3:25 1:10  Southhill @ Tranquille 

3:26 1:11  Southhill @ Fleetwood  

3:28 1:13  Bently (1146) 

3:30 1:15  Halston @ Chances (front @ crosswalk) 

3:35 1:20  Grasslands @ Woodrush 

3:37 1:22  Grasslands @ Saddleback 

3:38 1:23  Batchelor N. @ Grasslands  

3:39 1:24  Batchelor N. @ Hillcrest 

3:55 1:40  Tanager @ Sunset   

4:10 1:55  SAA 


